
THE RIBBON BAR
& TERRACE

DRINKS MENU





COCKTAILS

THE RAG
Rum-based Fruit

Punch served in a long glass  12

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water 12

DAIQUIRI - STRAWBERRY | LIME
Bacardi, Lime, Simple Syrup 12

COSMOPOLITAN
Stolichnaya Vodka,

Cointreau, Cranberry Juice and Lime 12

VESPER MARTINI
Gordon’s Gin, Stolichnaya Vodka 12

TOM COLLINS
Gordon’s Gin, Soda Water, Lemon 12

OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit Bourbon, Bitters and Sugar 12

MANHATTAN
Bulleit Bourbon, Red Vermouth, Angostura Bitters 12

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL
Angostura Bitters, 

Brown Sugar, Brandy,Champagne 14

NEGRONI
Gin, Rosso Vermouth, Campari 12

PIMM’S NO 1. COCKTAIL
Pimm’s, Lemonade, Fresh Fruits 12

MOCKTAILS

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Grenadine 5

CRANBERRY COOLER
Cranberry Juice,

Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda Water 5

TOOTHLESS SHARK
Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine 5

APPLE MOJITO
Apple Juice, Lime Juice,

Simple Syrup, Mint, Soda Water 5



AIX ROSE, MAISON SAINT AIX

31.00

53.00

37.00

5.70

9.30

13.109.60

ROSÉ

BUBBLES

WHITE WINE

Vin de Provence, 2023
Fresh and fragrant on the nose, 
with notes of watermelon, 
strawberries and flowers

27.00

33.00

27.00

45.00

34.00

9.80

11.80

9.80

15.80

12.10

7.20

8.60

7.20

11.50

8.80

CLUB CHOICE: CHEMIN DE LA 
SERRE MARSANNE-VIOGNIER

ONTANON TEMPRANILLO 
BLANCO, D.O.C.A

CARLOMAGNO FIANO

MACON VILLAGES , 
CHARDONNAY DOMAINE 
CHANSON

POUNAMU SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

Languedoc, France 2022/2023

Rioja, Spain 2023

Puglia, Italy 2022

Burgundy, France 2022

Marlborough, New Zealand 2022

Flavours of white peach and 
apricot with hints of flowers and 
spices

Delicate citrus and stone fruit 
aromas, white flower and a hint 
of orange blossom

Light and fresh with hints of 
citrus and grapefruit

Soft, supple and lightly honeyed 
with plenty of citrus and creamy 
white stone fruit

Intense aromas of tropical fruits, 
mango, fresh herbs and juicy 
grapefruit 

PROSECCO GRANDE ONORE
Veneto, Italy NV
Complex bouquet with fruity notes 
of peach, green apple with scents of 
acacia and lilac

LIQUEURS

35ml 50ml

CHAMBORD

SAMBUCA

BENEDICTINE

DISARONNO

COINTREAU

GRAPPA

TIA MARIA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

KUMMEL

DRAMBUIE

BAILEYS

GRAND MARNIER

8.005.60

7.00

8.00

4.90

5.60

6.00

7.00

9.00

4.20

4.90

6.30

5.00

7.00

3.50

4.90

8.00

8.00

5.60

5.60

7.00

8.00

4.90

5.60

COGNACS,
ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

MARTELL VS

JANNEAU VSOP

MARTELL XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP

BERNEROY FINE CALVADOS

7.00

10.00

32.00

12.00

8.00

8.40

5.60

4.90

22.40

7.00

HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO

TEAS AND INFUSIONS

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO / LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

3.50

3.80

4.00

4.00

4.00

23.00

LANGLOIS CRÉMANT DE LOIRE 
BRUT RESERVE NV  

38.00

Light yellow colour with fine, delicate 
bubbles. A complex nose of fruits such 
as quince, peach and grapefruit lead 
to a fresh finish with a delicate and 
refined mouth-feel.

25ml Measures are available on 
request

125ml Bottle

250ml

250ml

175ml

175ml

Bottle

Bottle

A&N CLUB, CHAMPAGNE NV
Stone fruits and floral notes with a fine 
acidity

35ml 50ml

Half 
Bottle



WHISKIES

IRISH WHISKEY

BOURBON WHISKEY

SCOTCH WHISKY

BLENDED

SINGLE MALT

JAMESON

BULLEIT BOURBON

JACK DANIEL’S

THE GLENLIVET

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

GLENMORANGIE (10 years)

GLENKINCHIE

MACALLAN GOLD

BUSHMILLS

WOODFORD RESERVE

FAMOUS GROUSE

GLENFIDDICH

CRAGGANMORE

AUCHENTOSHAN (12 years)

THE BALVENIE (12 years)

LAPHROAIG

TALISKER

DALWHINNIE (15 years)

HIGHLAND PARK (12 years)

JURA

LAGAVULIN (16 years)

OBAN (14 years)

(12 years)

(12 years)

(12 years)

(10 years)

(10 years)

(10 years)

35ml 50ml

7.004.90

11.00

6.00

11.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

22.00

7.70

4.20

7.70

7.70

8.40

8.40

7.70

15.40

8.005.60

10.00

7.00

11.00

11.00

16.00

8.00

11.00

13.00

22.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

7.00

4.90

7.70

7.70

11.20

5.60

7.70

9.10

15.40

7.00

7.70

8.40

RED WINE

DESSERT WINES

LATE HARVEST TOKAJI 
KATINKA-PATRICIUS 2021

27.50

25.00

32.00

42.00

9.90

9.10

11.40

14.00

7.30

6.70

8.40

6.40

A&N CLUB CLARET

GRANDIOSE MERLOT

ONTANON CRIANZA, 
TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA, 
D.O.C.A Rioja, Spain 2020  

RAME SELECCION GARNACHA

Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot, 
Maison Sichel Bordeaux, France 
2021

Languedoc, France 2023

Campo de Borja, Spain 2022    

Red and black fruits with traces of 
vanilla

Silky and fresh, with dark fruits of 
plum, cassis and a touch of crunchy 
red fruits

Intense black fruit and warm spice

Generous aromas of ripe black-
berry, soft plum and cherry fruit 
characteristics on the nose 

250ml175ml Bottle

125ml
37.5cl 

Bottle

J&B RARE 6.004.20

PORT

A&N CLUB PORT, FONSECA BIN 
27

TAYLORS 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY

38.40

59.40

5.60

8.40

Intense rich and fruity, cassis, 
cherry and plum

Rich with a delicate nuttiness and 
mellow notes of chocolate, butter-
scotch and fine oak

100ml Bottle

TAYLORS 30 YEAR OLD 

FONSECA 2012 9.40

19.20

ONTANON CRIANZA, D.O.C.A,
Rioja, Spain 2019      
Subtle aromas of black cherry and 
spice, voluptuous black fruit with 
some herbal notes

18.00

37.5cl 
Bottle

8.60 24.50

125ml Glasses are available on 
request



BEERS, ALES & CIDERS

SOFT DRINKS

OLD SPECKLED HEN

PERONI

ASPALL

PILSNER BELHAVEN

GUINNESS SURGER

MAGNERS CIDER

REGULAR/DIET COKE

INDIAN TONIC WATER

STILL/SPARKLING WATER

LEMONADE

ORGANIC ELDERFLOWER

GINGER BEER/ALE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

2.80 5.50

2.90 5.70

5.50

Bottle

6.50

8.00

7.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.80

(330ml)

(520ml)

(500ml)

(568ml)

(200ml)

(200ml)

(200ml)

(200ml)

(250ml)

(350ml)

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

STOLICHNAYA 7.004.90

GORDON’S

HENDRICK’S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

PLYMOUTH ENGLISH GIN

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN

TANQUERAY

7.004.90

10.007.00

8.005.60

8.005.60

10.007.00

7.004.90

BACARDI SUPERIOR

OLMECA BLANCO

WOOD’S OLD NAVY RUM

SAILOR JERRY

CAPTAIN MORGAN

OLMECA REPOSADO

PUSSER’S RUM

7.00

7.00

4.90

4.90

9.006.30

8.005.60

7.00

7.00

4.90

4.90

8.005.60

GIN

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

VERMOUTH & APERITIF

NOILLY PRAT

RICARD

PERNOD

CAMPARI

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

50ml

GREY GOOSE 11.007.70

LOW & ALCOHOL FREE BEER

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% (330ml)

GUINNESS ZERO (440ml)

6.00

5.00

Bottle

TANQUERAY 0.0%  ALCOHOL FREE 5.003.50
OLD SPECKLED HEN 6.80(5ooml)

 

25ml Measures are available on 
request

Half Pint

Bottle


